Isobar Releases New Music – Isobar IV

August 9, 2024 – Instrumental progressive rock band Isobar, based in in San Jose, California, announces the release of its fourth album. Isobar IV, on the TropeAudio label, is the follow-up to the band's three previous critically-acclaimed CDs. Music samples and purchase options for Isobar IV are at **Isobarprog.bandcamp.com** and **IsobarMusic.com**.

Isobar IV carries on with the band's unique style of instrumental progressive rock - quirky, interesting, and supremely gratifying progressive music. Isobar IV is filled with unusual melodies, unpredictable harmonic changes, shifting time signatures, interesting arrangements, and tight, interwoven musical figures.

The many positive descriptions of the band's music in reviews of its first three albums included:

"Imagery, color, and ever-shifting ideas gripping the listener's imagination...Engaging, masterful, and satisfying...Idiosyncratic, unusual melodies, and changing time signatures...Unpredictable harmonic and atmospheric twists and turns...Great melodies...lots of intricate passages and arrangements"

Isobar is bassist Jim Anderson, guitarist Malcolm Smith, and keyboardist Marc Spooner. Featured on Isobar IV is Mattias Olsson on drums and percussion. Also appearing are Evan Weiss (trumpet) Ben Bohorquez (saxophone), and Trevor Lloyd (violin). The new album was recorded at Dolores Gulch Studios, The Music Shed, Roth Händle Studios, and Einsteinium Studios. It was mixed at Soundtek Studios by Grammy nominated recording artist, songwriter, producer, and musician Robert Berry, known for his collaborations with progressive rock artists including Keith Emerson and Carl Palmer.

Track listing for Isobar IV:

- Rational Anthem
- CatAtomic
- That I Know Of
- Startling Over
- Master Moot Meets the Unwashed Cousin
- Strangling Dandelions
- Partial Zero
- Throne Rubber
- Phonosphere
- Telephone Game

For information please visit:

www.lsobarMusic.com www.isobarprog.bandcamp.com https://www.facebook.com/isobarmusic/ www.youtube.com/@IsobarMusic

Distributors and media may contact the band at malcolmcs@yahoo.com.

